
MARIETTA CITY SCHOOLS 
Marietta Sixth Grade Academy (M.S.G.A.) 

School Governance Team 
 

APPROVED Annual 2020-21 Meeting Schedule  
 

Month Day/Date/Time Room Location  

September Friday, Sept. 24, 2020 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Via Zoom 

October Friday, Oct. 16, 2020 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Via Zoom 

November Friday, Nov. 13, 2020 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Via Zoom 

December Friday, Dec. 11, 2020 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Media Center 

January Friday, Jan. 22, 2021 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Media Center 

February Friday, Feb. 26, 2021 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Media Center 

March Friday, Mar. 26, 2021 
7:30 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Media Center 

April Friday, Apr. 23, 2021 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Media Center 

May Friday, May 14, 2021 
7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Media Center 

June 
Tuesday, June 4, 2021 

8:45 a.m. – 9:45 a.m. 
Media Center 

 
Visitors may attend open SGT meetings to view proceedings 
and listen to the discussion. The Team will publish its 
meeting agendas and other documents on the M.S.G.A. SGT 
Webpage: http://msga.marietta-city.org/site/default.aspx?PageID=1142 

 
 
 
 

Approved-9/24/2020 
 

http://msga.marietta-city.org/site/default.aspx?PageID=1142


Date Time 

Friday, Sept. 24, 2020 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Oct. 16, 2020 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Nov. 13, 2020 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Dec. 11, 2020 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Jan. 22, 2021 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Feb. 26, 2021 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Mar. 26, 2021 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, Apr. 23, 2021 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, May 14, 2021 7:45 a.m. – 8:45 a.m. 

Friday, June 4, 2021 8:45 a.m. – 9:45 a.m. 

 


